GROUP
1000/Preschool
1001/Babies/Toddlers
1002/3&4 Year Olds
2000/ Children
2001/Kindergarten-3rd Grade
2003/4th & 5th Grades
3000/Students
3101/Middle School
3201/High School
4100/Modern Adults
4101/Pathfinders
4102/Encouragers Class
4103/Launched Class
4105/Young Married
4110/College Class
4111/Gathering Small Group
4200/Median Adults
4202/Journey Class

4203/James Robinson Prayer Cl

4204/ Bob Odom Class
4206/Karnes Class
4207/Coach’s Class
4300/Mature Adults
4302/Margaret McNees Class
4303/William Rigell Class
4306/ Esther Class

4308/Ella Ross Class
4309/Koinonia Class
4310/Ethel Rigell Class

4311/Hannah Class

ROOM

B-109

B-106

A-116

A-115

Youth
Suite

Youth
Suite

Suite A

A-004

A-113

A-112

A-003

FH

Gathering

Place

A-002

A-007
A-110

Suite B

A-101

A-001
A-106
A-005
A-105
A-014

Library

LEADER(S)

TBA

TBA

Edward and Julie Sorrell

Whitson/Blankenship

Brandon Salyers

Timmy Graham

Cliff Vicars
Keith Greer
Bill/Donna English

Michael Davis

SaraBeth Graham &
Matt Kern

Aaron Seneker

Trent/Young/Davenport

Harlan/Hatcher

Floyd Brown

Steve Wilson

Keith Lyle

Marshall Wilson
Mike McCloud
Hood/Elliott
Kay Sorrell

Bill Kennedy

Lynn Pennington

Paula Hood



